
F.P. (Tools) Ltd
Shipment IDDELIVER TO: SID0001128056

Model Number Description

AK4403
AK4481
AK7139
AK7164
BM24RS
S0529
SCS004

WK0513

Double Lever Grease Gun
Grease Gun Adaptor Kit 7pc
Ball-End Hex Key Set 9pc Long Metric
Ball-End Hex Key Set 11pc Anti-Slip Extra-Long Metric
Rubber Floor Squeegee 24"(600mm) with Wooden Handle
Retractable Utility Knife
TFR Detergent with Wax Concentrated 25L

Windscreen Cutting Wire - Braided

C001288685
C001288685
C001288685
C001288685
C001288665
C001288685

5054511040067
C001288676
C001288685

4
2
1
1
3
3
2

5

Page

Warwick House
Tyseley Lane
Birmingham
B11 3PX

Load ID L000877778

Container ID

1 of 1

4
2
1
1
3
3
2

5

SuppliedOrdered Remaining

Delivery Date 15/10/2020

Carrier Service BPNEXTDAY
Shipping Carrier Businesspost

Customer Req. email

Tel 01284 757500
sales@sealey.co.ukEmail
www.sealey.co.ukWeb

Jack Sealey Ltd
Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park
Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 7AR Carriers POD

Registered office address - 820 The Crescent, Colchester Business Park, Colchester, Essex CO4 9YQ
Registered number - 01329173 - Place of registration - Registered in the UK VAT Number GB 521 1864 71 - EORI Number GB521186471000

Customer Ref

P578650
P578650
P578650
P578650
P578650
P578650
P578650

P578650

SO00919120
SO00919120
SO00919120
SO00919120
SO00919120
SO00919120
SO00919120

SO00919120

Sales Order




