

Jack Sealey Ltd Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 7AR

Tel 01284 757500 Email sales@sealey.co.uk Web www.sealey.co.uk

**DELIVER TO:** 

F.P. (Tools) Ltd Warwick House Tyseley Lane Birmingham B11 3PX

## **Carriers POD**

Customer Req. email

Shipment ID SID0001128056
Load ID L000877778
Carrier Service BPNEXTDAY
Shipping Carrier Businesspost

Delivery Date 15/10/2020

Page 1 of 1

Model Number	Description	Ordered	Supplied	Remaining	Container ID	Customer Ref	Sales Order
AK4403	Double Lever Grease Gun	4	4		C001288685	P578650	SO00919120
AK4481	Grease Gun Adaptor Kit 7pc	2	2		C001288685	P578650	SO00919120
AK7139	Ball-End Hex Key Set 9pc Long Metric	1	1		C001288685	P578650	SO00919120
AK7164	Ball-End Hex Key Set 11pc Anti-Slip Extra-Long Metric	1	1		C001288685	P578650	SO00919120
BM24RS	Rubber Floor Squeegee 24"(600mm) with Wooden Handle	3	3		C001288665	P578650	SO00919120
S0529	Retractable Utility Knife	3	3		C001288685	P578650	SO00919120
SCS004	TFR Detergent with Wax Concentrated 25L	2	2	5	054511040067	P578650	SO00919120
					C001288676		
WK0513	Windscreen Cutting Wire - Braided	5	5		C001288685	P578650	SO00919120